
Do not scale from drawings for construction. Report all discrepencies 
to HMDW Architects and seek clarification before proceeding.

© HMDW Architects Ltd.

16 Swains Lane 
London 
N6 6QS 
tel: 020 7267 8855 
fax: 020 7267 4448 
www.hmdw-architects .co.uk 
Project

Drawing

Scale Date

Job No. Revision

hmdw architects ltd

All Hallows Gospel Oak
Proposed War Memorial Tablets

344-03 A02

Part Elevations Existing

1:50 @ A3 Jan 2020

NW

 

ISSUED FOR PLANNING APPROVAL

Revisions
A  10/10/20 Scale Bar

Drawn by

Checked byDrg. No.

 

North Elevation
1:50

West Elevation
1:50

0
1 2 3 4 5m

0

1

2

3

4

5m


